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N Sat 27 Apr Thurs 2 May Sat 4 May Thurs 9 May Sat 11 May Thurs 16 May
N
A  Kim Woodward Brian Boyce Jakin Nodwich Rob Ward Kim Woodward Lloyd Hosking
1- 4pm 9-12noon 1- 4pm 9-12noon 1- 4pm 9-12noon
W Sat 18 May Thurs 23 May Sat 25 May Thurs 30 May Sat1 Jun Thurs 6 Jun
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%ﬂ T Brian Boyce | JoMmNedwich Rob Ward Kim Woodward |  Lloyd Hosking
1- 4pm 9-12noon 2- 4pm 9-12noon 1-4pm 9-12noon
Sat 8 Jun Thurs 13 Jun Sat 15 Jun Thurs 20 Jun Sat 22 Jun Thurs 27 Jun
Kim Woodward Brian Boyce John Nedwich Rob Ward Kim Woodward Lioyd Hosking
1- 4pm 9-12 noon 3- 4pm 9-12noon 1-4pm 9-12noon
| n
N Sat 29 Jun Thurs 4 Jul Sat 6 Jul Thurs 11 Jul Sat 13 Jul Thurs 18 Jul
| Kim Woodward Brian Boyce John Nedwich Rob Ward Kim Woodward Lioyd Hosking
1-4pm 9-12noon 4- 4pm 9-12noon 1-4pm 9-12 noon
Sat 20 Jul Thurs 25 Jul Sat 27 Jul Thurs 1 Aug Sat 3 Aug Thurs 8 Aug
Kim Woodward Brian Boyce John Nedwich Rob Ward Kim Woodward Lioyd Hosking
p 1-4pm 9-12 noon 5- 4pm 9-12noon 1-4pm 9-12noon

Brian 0738484356 John 0733511038 |
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